
/ 
/iiJ~@~/j

' Ii- m~ ~~ 
..A 1\.. Document G701/CMa'" - 1992~oi;:~ 20t; I!} 

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 7~SA1:A1r 

PROJECT (No",e and address): 
Lincoln Park Middle School· Did 111184 
371h Avenue West and Grand Avenue 
Duluth. MN 55802 
-:>;" ;.2 :?~.;<_~' ,~,': :; 

T()CONTRACTOR (Nome andaddress): 
APi Elettric .• .. ' 
4330Wilf'first··Stn:et 
SuitC'IS'" 

. DtlIUth:MN 55807 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 014 
INITIATION DATE: September 18th, 

2012 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080330/90311 
CONTRACT DATE: August 16"'.2010 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 37 

OWNER: [8J 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: [8J 

ARCHITECT: [8J 
CONTRACTOR: [8J 

FIELD: 0 
OTHER:[8J 

THE' CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLlOWS: 

(tern No. 001 - PCO II 132 -Auditorium lighting changes per RFIII142.00 
Total Amount Item No. 001: $5,947.00 

(tern No. 002 - PCO #1152 - Additional electrical per UlB PR 1160. 
Total AmoUnt Item No. 002: $12,798.00 

Item No. 003 • PCO 11214 - Additional electrical per UlB PR 1193. 
. Total Amount. Item No. 003: $5,078.00 

Item No: 004'- PCO 112.57 "OJange the branch circuits for the UPS as directed by The Westlund Group. 
, . TotaIA.lnount IlemNa. 004~ $4,794.00 

(tern No. OOS - PcO ~258 -Chlinge feeder to bleacbers and connections. 
. TotaIAmounl Item No. 005: $3.048.00 

Item No. 006· PCO.#l2S<J ~.• Provide a means for .controlling the auditorium emergency lighting circuits from the dimming system. 
Tot81AmOunt Item No. 006: $7.065.00 

Item N~.OjYi:PCO#263- Add 100 amp feeder to dishwasher, (9) floor boxes, (9) 3 phase circuits, and (I) coiling gate. 
.. Total AmOunt ltem No. 007: $20,862.00 

Total Amount This Oumge Order: $59,S<)2.OO 

~.The orlginal£::ontract Sum was $ __--.;;.3"".2-:::-,84'""',6"'"5""0.0,;;.;0:-­
Net chang~by previouSly authori.zed OJange Orders $ __----"..;;;6.;;,;7I:o.:.2~2~4.00~
The £onrnlct Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 3,95S,874.00 \/ 
The ConlJ'aCt SIlI1l will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ __---,~59,:;;.,5,.;,,92;,,;..O""0,.....~ 
Thencw Coittnlcl Sum including this OJange Order will be $ __.---:4:z.::.0:..=::lS::.!..4~6=6.~OO~ 

The Contrad~Timewill be unchanged by Zero (0) days. 

The date ofSubslllntiaI Completion as ofthe date ofthis Change Order therefore is August I, 2012. 


NOTE: Thiss~ml1lllr)' does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract TIme or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
which have ooerisuthorized by Construction Change Directive. 

AlA Document G701/cMa'" - 1112. Copyright C 1992 by ThfrAmerican k1stilute d An:hitecls. All rights ,...e...,ed.. WARNING: this AlA- Document Is 
problctad by U.s. Copyright LIIw and Inl8matl9nal Treaties. UnauttJartzed reproduc60n or d1sbtbutlon of lb.. AlA· Document, or any portlon of It" may 
result In Mye,. elY. and criminal p8naltla. ad will be prosecuted to IIIe maximum extent possible underthelsw. This document wa. pn;KIuced by AlA 
IOIlWn It 08:31:18 on 0III11lQ012 under OIlIer No.59&D952552.J Whk:tIIJIPIIII 01\ 011O!i12013. and II nat for 1liiie. 
IJHr Nola: (1881356911) 

1 

http:3,95S,874.00
http:59,S<)2.OO
http:20,862.00
http:7.065.00
http:3.048.00
http:4,794.00
http:5,078.00
http:12,798.00
http:5,947.00
http:RFIII142.00

